
2025 PAST TIMES DRAW LADIES SEMI Final.xls

LADIES  PAST TIME DRAW SHEET 2025       

Winners of each round to promptly send their results and score cards
 

by email or text to Margaret Woods on woods.margaret19@gmail.com / 07779-363697

1st Round 2nd Round

Play on or before Play on or before  

21/07/2025 04/08/2025

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

27/09/2025

Play at Wallington

Semi final

Epsom

Old Coulsdon

CMO's

Purley

Purley

Bookham

Bookham

Purley Bury

Cheam Fields

Winners

Play on or before         

15/09/2025

Chipstead

Final

Purley Bury

Malden Manor

Horley

Wallington

Purley Bury

Horley

Sutton

Old Coulsdon

Bye

Epsom

Old Coulsdon

Cheam Fields

Bookham

Bye

Play on or before          

25/08/ 2025

Quarter final

Bye

Maldon Manor

Purley 

Bye

1 of 1


