LADIES PAST TIME DRAW SHEET 2025

Winners of each round to promptly send their results and score cards by email or text to Margaret Woods on woods.margaret19@gmail.com / 07779-363697

	1st Round Play on or before 21/07/2025	2nd Round Play on or before 04/08/2025	Quarter final Play on or before 25/08/ 2025	Semi final Play on or before 15/09/2025	Final Play at Wallington 27/09/2025	Winners
1 2	}	Chipstead	Horley	Purley Bury		
3	}	- Horley				
5 6		- Wallington	Purley Bury			
8	<u></u>	Purley Bury	,,			
10	}	Sutton	Bookham	Bookham		
11	}	Bookham				
13	}	CMO's	Malden Manor			
15 16	}	Maldon Manor				
17	}	Purley	Purley	Purley		
19 20	}	- Bye				
21	}	Cheam Fields	Cheam Fields			
23	}	- Bye				
25 26	}	Old Coulsdon	Old Coulsdon	Old Coulsdon		
27 28	}	Вуе				
29 30		Epsom	Epsom			
31 32		- Bye				